Available in a
wide selection
of fabrics,
colours and
designs

Choices of
sofa size

Complete modular
range

All dimensions are
approximate.
Please allow tolerance of
+/- 25mm (1)

236Sofa

216Sofa

196Sofa

176Sofa

108CSAL

SPECIFICATION:
Seat Suspension — Serpentine spring system
Back Suspension — Elasticated webbing

Wooden Feet - Available in Light Oak, Beech, Dark Brown, Black

Metal Feet — Not available
Model Number — 0459A
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COMFORT OPTIONS:

Dynamic Seat Comfort — Multi-layer high elastic foam with
ripple profile and stabilising core

Premium Back Comfort - Feather and fibre mix

Classic Back Comfort - High quality fibre



